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Class Schedule of AY2025 General Education Subjects

(from April, 2025 to March, 2026)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2025 6 7 _8 9 10 12 5 6 1 8 9 11
13 _14 15 16 17 19 Oct. |12 K> 14 15 16 18

20 21 22 23 24 26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Apr. |27 28 29 30 - - - 26 27 28 29 30 ‘81 -
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

4 5 6 _71 8 10 2 3 4 5 6 8
May | 11 12 13 14 15 17 Nov.| 9 _10 11 12 13 15
18 19 20 21 22 24 16 17 18 19 20 22

25 26 27 28 29 31 23 24 25 @l 29

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3)4 5 1]2 3 4 6

8 9 |liofil 12 7 8 9 10 11 13

Jun. |15 _16 17 18 19 21 Dec.| 14 15 16 17 18 20
22 23 24 25 26 28 21 22 23 24 25 27

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr| Sat

6 7 8 9 10 12 2026 | 4 5 6 1 8-10

Jul. [ 13 14 15 16 17 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 26 18 19 20 21 22 24

27 28 29 30 31 Jan. |25 26 27 28 (23 31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

- 2 1 L-._“._?_.ﬁ. 7

3 _4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 _10 11 _12 13 14

Aug. |10 711 12 13 14 15 16 Feb.|15 16_17 .18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8. .9 10 11 _12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Sep. |14 715 16_17_18_19 20 Mar.|15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23__21_35__26_ 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

Normal Classes

O:
O

Intensive Classes
-

No classes (holidays, etc.)mmmm Indicates end of quarter

Makeup class for Monday will be held on May 2, November 26 and January 29.

Makeup class for Friday will be held on February 3.

Class will be held on October 13 (Mon.) although it is a national holiday.

note: Class will be canceled:

*From July 30(Wed.) to July 31(Thu.) for the Campus Visit Days.
*On October 24(Fri.) for the University Festival.

*On January 16(Fri.) for the Common Test for University Admissions.
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Academic Calendar of AY2025 General Education Subjects

Events

Date

Credit Approval Review

April, 1 (Tue.), 2025

Entrance Ceremony

April, 3 (Thu), 2025

Orientation

April, 4 (Fri.) — April, 7 (Mon.), 2025

Special Humanities Seminar

April, 21 (Mon.) afternoon

1st t
1st Term Classes st Quarter

April 8 (Tue.) = June 10 (Tue.), 2025

(1st & 3rd Terms)
2nd Quarter

June 4 (Wed.) — August 5 (Tue.), 2025

1st Term Online Registration (including
confirmation/revision)

April 8 (Tue.) = April 21 (Mon.), 2025

Ist Term (including intensive course)

Cancellation Ist Quarter

April 22 (Tue.) — May 9 (Fri.), 2025

of Registration
2nd Quarter

June 18 (Wed.) — June 30 (Mon.), 2025

Anniversary of the University Founding

June 22 (Sun.), 2025

Semester—end Vacation

August 6 (Wed.) — September 30 (Tue.), 2025

Campus Visit Days

July 30 (Wed.) = July 31 (Thu.), 2025

2nd Term Classes 3rd Quarter

October 1 (Wed.) - December 1 (Mon.), 2025

(2nd & 4th Terms)
4th Quarter

November 27 (Thu.), 2025 — February 3 (Tue.), 2026

2nd Term Online Registration (including
confirmation/revision)

October 1 (Wed.) — October 14 (Tue.), 2025

2nd Term (including intensive course)

Cancellation 3rd Quarter

October 15 (Wed.) — October 31 (Fri.), 2025

of Registration
4th Quarter

December 11 (Thu.) — December 24 (Wed.), 2025

Classes canceled for University Festival

October 24 (Fri.), 2025

Winter Vacation

December 29 (Mon.), 2025 — January 2 (Fri.), 2026

Classes canceled for Common Test for
University Admissions

January 16 (Fri.), 2026

Semester—end Vacation

February 4 (Wed.), 2026 —
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